FREE
DELIVERY ON ALL
ORDERS OVER £25 *
ORDER NOW BY PHONE OR ONLINE
0161 476 0900
191 PIECE SOCKET SET
1/4” Contents

• Toilets Available
• Arrow Sign
Order Code: SMS1002
£69.99
ONLY
MOT SIGNAGE PACKS
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
A SMS0020 Vehicle Testing Station  600 x 625mm £12.99
B SMS0030 Diesels Tested  600 x 146mm £6.99
C SMS0060 MOT Viewing Area Available  600 x 146mm £6.99
D SMS0010 MOT Viewing Area  600 x 300mm £8.49
E SMS0022 Motorcycles Tested  600 x 625mm £12.99
F SMS0096 Motorcycle Test Centre  600 x 146mm £6.99
G SMS0096 Motorcycles Tested  600 x 146mm £6.99
H SMS0060A MOT Viewing Area  600 x 146mm £6.99
I SMS0055 MOT Parking Only  600 x 300mm £8.49
J SMS0050 MOT Parking (Pair) 600 x 146mm £10.99
A
B
C
D